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Stock View from Today for CASH MARKET

BF. Date | View Symbol

Today's Closed Views

BF. Date | View Symbol
23-05-16 | Bull SUBROS
18-04-16 | Bull KOKUYOCMLN
25-02-16 | Bull IDEA
08-06-15 | Bull MAJESCO
30-03-16 | Bull INDUSINDBK
28-03-16 |« Bull = CHENNPETRO

Company Name Sector -Industry

none

Company Name Sector -Industry

Subros Auto Ancillaries
Kokuyo Camlin Diversified
Idea Cellular TeIecommu.nlcatlons-
Service
. Computers-Software
Majesco

Medium & Small
Banks-Private Sector
Refineries

Indusind Bank
Chennai Petroleum Corp

Earlier Created Open Positions (Stop Looks red upon revision)

BF. Date | View Symbol
20-06-16 | Bull NITLTD
15-06-16 @ Bull | CENTURYPLY
14-06-16 | Bull ADANIPORTS
14-06-16 | Bull I0C
13-06-16 = Bull = NAVNETEDUL
08-06-16 | Bull ARVIND
06-06-16 = Bull | CORDSCABLE
06-06-16 | Bull ITI
02-06-16 | Bull EIHOTEL
02-06-16 | Bull ARROWTEX
02-06-16 | Bull SUNDRMFAST
27-05-16 = Bull | GREAVESCOT

Company Name Sector -Industry

Computers-Softwre-
Training
Miscellaneous

NIT

Century Ply Boards

Adani Ports & Special
Economic Zone

Indian Oil Corporation
Navneet Education
Arvind

Infrastructure-General

Refineries
Printing & Stationary
Textiles-Denims

Cords Cable Industries Cables-Power &

Others
Telecommunications- Cables-Power &
Equipment Others
EIH Hotels
Arrow Textiles Textiles-Weaving
Sundram Fasteners Fasteners
Greaves Cotton Engines

Quest to find Hidden Gems & Multi-bagger Stock Ideas through Fusion
Technical Analysis of Modified Multiple Moving Averages & Price Patterns

CMP

CMP

84.75
70.9

99.55

526.7

1095.8
182.5

CMP

80.3
193.95
201.9

419.05
91.85
314.6

46.9

26.75

110.1
42.05
171.85
132.2

Price on
Reco.

Price on
Reco.

102.85
86.1

104.7

269.7

928.05
206.2

Price on
Reco.

88.15
186.3
202.6

416.1
90.3
314.05

50.6

27.6

108.05
39.55
163.55
140.9
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Profit or
Loss

Profit or
Loss

-17.60%
-17.65%

-4.92%

95.29%

18.08%
-11.49%

Profit or
Loss

-8.91%
4.11%
-0.35%

0.71%
1.72%
0.18%

-7.31%

-3.08%

1.90%
6.32%
5.07%
-6.17%

MONEY TREE”

Stop
Loss

Stop
Loss

85
70

91

289

790
175

Stop
Loss

77
159
173

385
80
267

42

23.5

100

30
147
122

LET THE
GROW (

Comments

Comments

Exit
Exit

Exit

Book Profit

Book Profit
Exit

Comments

Hold
Hold
Hold

Hold
Hold
Hold

Hold

Hold

Hold
Hold
Hold
Hold

DISCLAIMER: This write up is a research made for study purpose only. The author doesn’t take any responsibility for the loss that may arise out of using this information.

Reader is advised to consult his financial advisor before taking any positions. Disclaimer & Terms of use given at link http://pis.net.in/terms-of-use-disclaimer/ applies.
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26-05-16 = Bull
26-05-16 = Bull
25-05-16 | Bull
16-05-16 = Bull
10-05-16 | Bull
09-05-16 | Bull
09-05-16 | Bull
02-05-16 | Bull
02-05-16 | Bull
02-05-16 | Bull
28-04-16 | Bull
28-04-16 = Bull
27-04-16 = Bull
25-04-16 = Bull
25-04-16 | Bull
22-04-16 | Bull
21-04-16 | Bull
21-04-16 | Bull
21-04-16 = Bull
18-04-16 | Bull
18-04-16 = Bull
18-04-16 | Bull
18-04-16 = Bull

TAKE

KOTHARIPET
CANTABIL

GRUH

NTPC

LUMAXTECH

INFINITE
SBIN
RAMCOIND
BEL
TATAGLOBAL

HFCL

BALAJITELE
MANALIPETC
TATACOMM

GSPL
APARINDS
LOKESHMECH
MANINFRA

BFINVEST
GABRIEL

KOTAKBANK
ROHLTD

Take Solutions

Kothari Petrochem
Cantabil Retail India

Gruh Finance
Corporation

NTPC

Lumax Auto
Technologies

Infinite Computer
Solutions India

State Bank of India
Ramco Industries
Bharat Electronics
Tata Global Beverages

Himachal Futuristic
Communication

Balaji Telefilms
Manali Petrochemicals

Tata Communications

Gujarat State Petronet
Apar Industries
Lokesh Machines

Man Infraconstruction

BF Investment
Gabriel India

Kotak Mahindra Bank
Royal Orchid Hotels

Computers-Software
Medium & Small

Trading
Retail

Finance-Housing

Power-Generation &
Distribution

Auto Ancillaries

Computers-Software

Banks-Public Sector

Cement-Products &
Building Materials
Electricals
Plantations-Tea &
Coffee
Telecommunications-
Equipment
Media &
Entertainment
Petrochemicals

Tele communications-
Services
Qil Drilling &
Exploration
Rubber

Machine Tools

Construction &
Contracting-Civil

Finance-Investments
Auto Ancillaries

Banks-Private Sector
Hotels

167.55

20.4
74.15

270.95

149.2

316.2

210.5
211.25
116.85
1248.2
124.25

17.9

108.15
31.9
447.8

134.35
498.15
79
43.25

110.05
89.75

733.9
75

151.45

21.7
80.7

259.15

143.2

339.1

216.3
189
114.9
1181.85
122.4

19.1

110.95
28.65
408.6

141.5

483
80.3

38.55

123.15
93.6

692.35
80.85

10.63% 130

-5.99% 19
-8.12% 66
4.55% 235
4.19% 122
-6.75% 290
-2.68% 190

11.77% 165

1.70% 93
5.61% 1015
1.51% 103
-6.28% 15
-2.52% 93

11.34% 245

9.59% 345
-5.05% 125
3.14% 430
-1.62% 65

12.19% 30.5
-10.64% 105

-4.11% 80
6.00% 600
-7.24% 69
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Hold

Hold
Hold

Hold, New Entry
Attractive

Hold
Hold

Hold
Hold
Hold
Hold
Hold

Hold, New Entry
Attractive

Hold
Hold
Hold

Hold, Counter will be slow

Hold
Hold

Hold, New Entry
Attractive

Hold
Hold

Hold
Hold

DISCLAIMER: This write up is a research made for study purpose only. The author doesn’t take any responsibility for the loss that may arise out of using this information.
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12-04-16 | Bull
12-04-16 | Bull
12-04-16 | Bull
11-04-16 | Bull
08-04-16 = Bull
08-04-16 = Bull
07-04-16 = Bull
07-04-16 = Bull
04-04-16 | Bull
04-04-16 | Bull
28-03-16 = Bull
23-03-16 = Bull
23-03-16 | Bull
23-03-16 | Bull
22-03-16 | Bull
22-03-16 | Bull
21-03-16 | Bull
21-03-16 | Bull
21-03-16 | Bull
15-03-16 = Bull
15-03-16 = Bull
14-03-16 | Bull
11-03-16 | Bull

NBCC

TANLA
VOLTAS
AHLUCONT

ASTRAMICRO

JMCPROJECT

INDOTECH

SURYAROSNI
MPHASIS

TV18BRDCST

GICHSGFIN
3MINDIA
RAMCOSYS

SJVN
FINCABLE
FORTIS

ALPHAGEO

CENTURYTEX

EDELWEISS
CAPF
COLPAL

WELSPUNIND
ASHOKLEY

National Building
Construction
Corporation

Tanla Solutions

Voltas

Ahluwalia Contracts
India

Astra Microwave
Products

JMC Projects (India)

Indo Tech Transformers

Surya Roshni
Mphasis

TV18 broadcast

GIC Housing Finance
3M India
Ramco Systems

SJVN
Finolex Cables

Fortis Healthcare

Alphageo India

Century Textiles &
Industries

Edelweiss Financial
Services

Capital First
Colgate-Palmolive
(India)

Welspun India
Ashok Leyland

Infrastructure-General

Computers-Software
Medium & Small

Diversified

Construction &
Contracting-Civil
Telecommunications-
Equipment
Construction &
Contracting-Civil
Power-Transmission &
Equipment
Steel-Tubes & Pipes
Computers-Software
Media &
Entertainment
Finance-Housing
Diversified
Computers-Software

Power-Generation &
Distribution

Cables-Telephone

Hospitals & Medical
Services

Qil Drilling &
Exploration

Diversified

Finance-General
Finance-General
Personal Care

Textiles-Weaving
Auto-LCVs & HCVs

185.85

35.85
309.4
277.1

117.7

226.55

244.55

157.95
548.55

40.55

283
11942.05
692.7

28.55
345.95
155.8

685.65

614.45

74.05
546.45
885.3

104.5
96.25

194.89

40.1
275.4
279.1

111.75

219.75

191.3

144.6
468.35

40.55

235.85
10804.4
701.4

29.9
257.1
182.25

554.6

514.05

56.6
402.95
846.25

97.34
96.55

CASH

-4.64%

-10.60%
12.35%
-0.72%

5.32%

3.09%

27.84%

9.23%
17.12%

0.00%

19.99%
10.53%
-1.24%

-4.52%
34.56%
-14.51%

23.63%

19.53%

30.83%
35.61%
4.61%

7.36%
-0.31%
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178

28
235
242

100

193

162

122
398

34.5

200
10000
615

26.5
218
155

480

437

48
345
790

82
85

-~

Hold

Hold
Hold

Hold, New Entry Possible

Hold

Hold

Hold

Hold
Hold

Hold

Hold
Hold
Hold

Hold, Counter will be slow

Hold

Hold, Counter will be slow

Hold

Hold

Hold
Hold
Hold

Hold
Hold
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10-03-16 | Bull
09-03-16 | Bull
08-03-16 | Bull
03-03-16 = Bull
02-03-16 | Bull
02-03-16 | Bull
29-02-16 | Bull
16-02-16 | Bull
16-02-16 | Bull
10-02-16 | Bull
09-02-16 | Bull
04-02-16 | Bull
01-02-16 | Bull
11-01-16 | Bull
30-12-15 | Bull
23-12-15 | Bull
18-12-15 | Bull
17-12-15 | Bull
16-12-15 | Bull
07-12-15 | Bull
21-10-15 | Bull
16-10-15 | Bull
15-10-15 | Bull
09-10-15 | Bull
07-08-15 | Bull
30-07-15 | Bull

RELIANCE
ULTRACEMCO

HEROMOTOCO

IIFL
ABFRL

JUBLFOOD
ABIRLANUVO
HINDZINC
FINPIPE
PIDILITIND

JENSONICOL

PRAJIND
SKSMICRO

SITICABLE
AUTOLITIND
POWERGRID

ASIANPAINT
HBLPOWER

ORIENTPPR
JAYBARMARU
MEGH
ARCHIDPLY
NOCIL

SASKEN

TVTODAY
BERGEPAINT

Reliance Industries
UltraTech Cement
Hero MotoCorp
IIFL Holdings

Aditya Birla Fashion &
Retail

Jubilant Foodworks
Aditya Birla Nuvo
Hindustan Zinc
Finolex Industries
Pidilite Industries

Jenson & Nicholson
India

Praj Industries
SKS Microfinance

Siti Cable Network
Autolite (India)
Power Grid Corp of India

Asian Paints

HBL Power Systems
Orient Paper &
Industries

Jay Bharat Maruti

Meghmani Organics

Archidply Industries
Nocil

Sasken
Communicaitons
Technologies

TV Today Network

Berger Paints India

Refineries
Cement-Major
Auto-2 & 3 Wheelers
Finance-General

Retail

Miscellaneous
Diversified
Metals-Non Ferrous
Petrochemicals
Chemicals

Paints-Varnishes

Engineering-Heavy
Finance-General
Media &
Entertainment
Auto Ancillaries

Power-Generation &
Distribution

Paints-Varnishes
Electric-Equipment

Diversified

Auto Ancillaries

Pesticides & Agro
Chemicals

Miscellaneous
Petrochemicals

Computers-Software

Media &
Entertainment
Paints-Varnishes

951.45
3289.95
3058.75

222

131.15

1046.75
1053.4
169.65

411
689.45

7.6

82.5
686.6

36.5
46.65
155.8

989.5
33.6

48.2
143.55
38
46.65
49.05

314.55

295.35
279.6

1041.7
2950
2835.85
175.15

141

1061
707.25
167.95
304.65

576.4

8.75

89.6
529.6

36
60.35
138.5

876.1
49.6

30.45
147.45
26.5
50.75
46.05

253.8

228.45
219.6
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-8.66%
11.52%

7.86%
26.75%

-6.99%

-1.34%
48.94%
1.01%
34.91%
19.61%

-13.14%

-7.92%
29.65%

1.39%
-22.70%
12.49%

12.94%
-32.26%

58.29%
-2.64%

43.40%
-8.08%

6.51%

23.94%

29.28%
27.32%

925
2700
2415

160

128

902
665
145
272
545

6.5

70
440

29
42
127

813
29

235
118
18.5
37
38

233

189
195

-~

Hold
Hold
Hold
Hold

Hold
Hold

Hold, New Entry Possible

Hold
Hold

Hold, New Entry Possible

Hold

Hold
Hold

Hold

Hold, Counter will be slow

Hold

Hold
Hold

Hold
Hold
Hold
Hold
Hold

Hold

Hold
Hold

DISCLAIMER: This write up is a research made for study purpose only. The author doesn’t take any responsibility for the loss that may arise out of using this information.
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170715 Bull IGL Indraprastha Gas Qil Drilling & 606.15 456.95  32.65% 436 Hold
Exploration
10-07-15  Bull CYBERTECH  CYbertech Systems & Computers-Software 55.7 39.65  40.48% 27 Hold
Software Medium & Small
07-07-15 = Bull MCX Multi Commodity Miscellaneous 959.95 1093  -12.17% 725 Hold
Exchange of India
01-07-15  Bull NETWORK1g  \etwork-18 Media & Finance-General 41.05  59.35 -30.83% 38 Hold
Investments
Zee Entertainment Media & .
25.06-15 = Bull ZEEL Enterprises Enterainment 4484 3552  26.24% 338 Hold
04-06-15 | Bull KWALITY Kwality / Kwality Dairy Food Processing 105.4 46.65 | 125.94% 42 Hold

From Record Date 16-Jun-16,
Investors get two options. For
every 5 shares they hold of
STRTECH 1.) 1 No. Share of
. . SPTL of FV Rs.2/- OR 2.) RPS of
22-05-15 | Bull STERTECH Sterlite Technologies Cables-Telephone 77.75 71.5 8.74% 64 SPTL of EV Rs.2/- at premium of
Rs.110.3. (Since the difference to
be effected on our purchase price
is not clear, we are keeping our
Reco. price as it is until Clarity.)

DISCLAIMER: This write up is a research made for study purpose only. The author doesn’t take any responsibility for the loss that may arise out of using this information.
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